
At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by

clicking HERE

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/


Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:

Product Net Weight:

Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui):
Standards:

Rated Control Circuit Voltage (Uc):
Product Name:
Suitable For:

Suitable for Product Class:

Ambient Air Temperature:

RoHS Status:

ABS Certificate:
BV Certificate:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
DNV Certificate:
GL Certificate:
LR Certificate:
RINA Certificate:
RMRS Certificate:
UL Certificate:

eClass:
UNSPSC:

General Information
RV-BC6-F/380
GHV2501904R0003
4013614027208
RV-BC6-F/380 Surge Suppressor
RV-BC6-F380 Varistor Surge Suppressor 380 V DC, flat pin

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Contactors »  Mini Contactors Accessories

Ordering
4013614027208
100 piece
85389099

Container Information
120 mm
5 mm
185 mm
0.105 kg
10 piece

Dimensions
0.01 kg

Technical
690 V
UL 60947-1
UL 60947-4-1
DC Operation 200 … 420 V DC
Surge Suppressor
BC6
BC7
KC6
TBC7
TKC6
VBC6
VBC6A
VBC7
VBC7A
Mini Contactors

Environmental
Operation -25 ... +50 °C
Storage -40 ... +80 °C
No declaration needed

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
NoCerNee
NoCerNee
NoDecNee
NoCerNee
NoCerNee
NoCerNee
NoCerNee
NoCerNee
1SAA938000-1603

Classifications
7.0 27371013
39121500

RV-BC6-F/380



 



Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you

can see:

• Quote per purchase volume in real time.

• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.

• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.

• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.

• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.

To access the product, click on the green button.

Product Code Reference Product link

RV-BC6-F/380 Surge Suppressor GHV2501904R0003 RV-BC6-F/380 Buy on EAN

http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/abb/rv-bc6-f-380-surge-suppressor-abb-rv-bc6-f-380-ghv2501904r0003
http://www.electricautomationnetwork.com/en/abb/rv-bc6-f-380-surge-suppressor-abb-rv-bc6-f-380-ghv2501904r0003

